TVM.IN.UA ngeranupoBKa OCH30IHIIBI
moxeau 4500, 5200

? 1
é‘%' |-




TVM.IN.UA neranupoBka OCH30MHUIIBI

4500, 5200

MOJACIN

N N Name
1| Homwuo Ring 43 | ANOpTMISTOp KapTopa Dustproof Rubber
2 Brwt MS12 Bolt M5x12 44 Kpensexus KapSxparop | Branket
3 Kanewa kaphioparopa Insulator 45 | Npoknages Washer, Insulatar Branket
4| Npoknanxa KoweHa kapbopatops Gasket, Insulator 4 __| Npoknagea Kaplooatopa |_Gasket, Insulator Branket
5 LpankHap Cylinder 47 | BLY3BKA NNGCTUKOESA HAPOKIPATOP Manifold
6 | Coena aamranis Spark Plug 43 | Kapluopatop Carburetor
7 | Bkt MSQ0 Bolt M5x20 4 | Tara vapBioparopa Throttle pull Rod
8 Brint MS<ES Souare Screw M5)E5 0 Nanaexrop BnyeiHoR Intake Manifold
9 n ¥ My Gasket, Muffler 51 Bt M35aS0 Bolt M3a50
10 Cimyusvess Mutfler 52 YnnotHRTEND Anti-vibration, intake Manifold
11 Hpbsna ray WHTenn Muffler Cap 53 Bt GM5-MS230 Serew GMS-M5x30
12 ladina MS Nut M5 5 Npoxnagea [ Gasket, Air-filter
13 | Npornagya ywamngpa Gasket, Cyfinder 55 Basgyumbsi $unsTp Air-fiter
14| Konbuo nop Piston Ring S6 | B M54 Balt Mdx1d
15 Nop Piston 57 Periar noscoca Hook
16 | Naxey Piston Pin 58 | Jlomndep perara nagy Antiwibration, Hook
17 | Konbuo CTonopHoe NopWwsHesoeo Nanblia Snap Ring k) THIATO| Anti-ib Set, Hoak
18 | duncuppowal o waryna | Washer 80 | Canwiex 1502835 Od Seal $15028x5
13 NOAWMINAK WATYHA HIOBHITMI Neadle Bearing 61 KPuuuna 1acoca Macasmoro Cover, oll pump
20 | Ban wonenyaTelit w watys B cbope Crankshaft &2 Bt M4x12 Bolt M4x12
21 WINOHKA {74 KONBHYATOD BANG Key 63 MEABOA HACOCI MATARHOMD Warm
22 | NpPOBOA KATYUMM 3aWHTAHNHA Coll 64 WronpsaTsis no, Needle Bearing
23 | Katywwa |gnition Coil &5 Bapabian Cutch Drum
24 Npobua macnaxoro Gana Gasket, O cap %6 Gasket, Clutch
25 O cap 67 | Cusnsenue s chope Clutch spring
26 | Kpwox Hoak [ Cutch Shoe
27 ladins MB Nut M8 @ Boss, clutch
28 M Rotor 0 Banr Méx14 Bolt Mdx14
28a | 3auen Hoak of fly-wheel 71 Hacoc ma A Oil pump
29 Batwr Bolt 72 Pasuém MACANHOrO HACOEA Node
30 Kptama, cansyus Cover, Oil Seal 73 Ll sanr macammoii Ol Pipe
31 | Ganesmn 15x35x5 Ol Seal 15x35x5 4 DusmmTp Macnansiit 8 cSope Ol filter
32 Brnt M50 Balt M5x30 7% | Demngep Plate
33 | Konbuo @35 Ry Ring @35 % k Guide
3% | Nemndep Antidbeation, Loft Crankease 77 | Buut AYME-M8x28 Scraw AYMB-MBR
35 BRBNA Left Crankcase 78 | TyOaTei duasTp Sponge filter
36| Nogwwmnnwk 6202 Bearing 6202 79__| CronopHoe kanblud (amyka MacasHoro Gaka | Snap Ring
37 Stop switch 80 Cantyw MACAAHOTO Gana Went Mouth
38 | Bumowarens gawrarenn Earth Tag 81 Ynop Bumper Spike
39 Switch Cap 82 W30, ToyoKaE | ppe
0 Lmndy P 83 Ty B NOAANM TONNNBHO R CMECH Negative pipe
41 n P Gasket, kease 84 Coe Nozde dp
42 | Kagrep npaswi Right Crank 8 | Nep TpYG Elborw




TETTRe

\

,@h
\ , /:. 7z

5200

/s

TVM.IN.UA neranupoBKa OCH3OIHIIbI
moxaenu 4500,




TVM.IN.UA neranupoBka OSH3OIHIIBI

monenu 4500, 5200

N Haumenosanue Hanmenosarme Name
1 Oll Deflector 37 | Npobxa ronnmenoro Gaxa Seal Gasket

2 Screw 4,2x10 38 Fuel Cap

3 Tentloner Cover 39 | Canyu Tonanexoro Gaxa Balancer (Intake valve)
4 Brake Spring Cover 40 Balancer Seat

5 Rubber Anti-Vibration 41 Wnanr $nns1pa ToNAMBHONS Fuel Pipe

6 | Snap Spring ©5 42 | durerp A Fuel Filter

7 Gasket ®6x18 43 Switch Cap

8 Brake Torsional Spring a4 Brawoyaress Apwrarens Stop Switch

9 Tentioner {Sdjusting Screw) 45 Earth Tag

10 Tentioner {Sdjusting Bolt) 46 | Bunt 4.8x12 Screw 4.8x12

11 Tentioner 47 | Npoxnagxa ®5x15 Gasket ©5x15

12 | . - Umit Pin 4x28 49 Npy ycxa Starter Main Spring

13 Y b4 Umit Plate 50 | Wkme craprepa Starter Reel

14 Front Fender 51 Bepeska craprepa Starter Rope

15 Snap Spring ©3 52 | KpulWwKa NpYMMHE CTapTepa Starter Assistant Spring Cover
16 Front fender Pin 6x17 53 | Npywmsa craprepa Starter Assistant Spring
17 Front fender Pin sets 8x6x13 54 | Kpelwka cTaprepa Starter Cover

18 Main Lock 55 Pyuxa craprepa Starter Grip

19 Lock 56 BuHY M5x8 Screw M5x38

20 Brake Lever 57 | Kpenaenne Sapabana crapreps Diversicn

21 Pin 3x9 58 | Peamncsan scraska Three Holes Gasket

22 Brake Plate 59 | Coenuvrenn kapTepa Cap
23 Brake Assistant Spring 60 | Pyuxa onopmaa Front Handle

24 Brake Main Spring 61 | Kpbiwia aswratens sepxuAs Case cover

25 Brake Ribbon 62 | KpbiwKa BO3aywHOro $uabtpa Air Filter Cover

26 | Npobra Dust Cap 63 | 3anmm BOAYWHOTO HUALTPA Aur Filter Nut
27 | BamT MSx12 ScrewM5Sx12 64 | WuHa Bar
28 | Demndep Tank Anti-Vibeation 65 | YnosuTens uenu Chain Pad
29 | Peiuar Be30nacHOCTH Trigger Control 66 | JIEpIHATENS NPYHMHE! KOHKMECKOR Taper Spring Holder
30 | Buwr 4.8x19 Screwd. 8x19 67 | Npy KOHWUUECHAR Taper Spring
31 | K rasa Trigger 68 | ladxa Nut
32 | Opoccens Trigger Spring 69 BuHT MSx3 Screw M5x8

33 | Baaxknasmium rasa Pin 6x25 70 Kbl pyuses Grip Cover

34 | npy Self-Hold Spring 71 | Pyuxa Fuel Tank

35 | 3awenxa tpurrepa Seif-Hold Pole 72 | Waiba Sealing plate

36 | Knonwa Seif-Hold Button 73 | Uem Chain




